
 
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEXTA 27 DE FEVEREIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 14:45  

1 
$10,800 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 14:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA  

1 BETTOR B SIRIUS  9-1 Justin Walters 
2 TWICE THE ICE (L) 9-1 Jeremy Indof 
3 FOX VALLEY CAYMAN (L) 9-5 Aaron Merriman 
4 HAWAIIAN CHIP (L) 7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 PRINCIPLE INTEREST (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 
6 PREMIER DREAMER  9-2 Justin Irvine 
 

2 
$11,200 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 15:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA  

 

1 STEPPIN TALL (L) 20-1 Brian Zendt 
2 CHASIN' SUNSHINE (L) 6-1 Chris Shaw 
3 RT POCO'S LADY (L) 4-1 Aaron Merriman 
4 NORTHERN BUFF (L) 7-1 Justin Walters 
5 MAGIC BRILLIANCE (L) 9-2 Jeremy Indof 
6 BRAUTI FOR LIFE (L) 7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 CLARK  2-1 Brady Brown 
 

3 
$5,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 15:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
1 VIVA LAS VEGAS N (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
2 JAY SEASIDE (L) 7-2 Brady Jenson 
3 PONDA LUCK (L) 5-1 Jeremy Indof 
4 DANCING MACHINE (L) 20-1 Christian Myers 
5 FEAROFTHECREEK (L) 5-1 Dave Palone 
6 FLAMIN FREDY (L) 4-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 JOY OF MY LIFE (L) 5-1 Aaron Merriman 
 

4 
$6,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 15:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
1 BETTER OPTION (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
2 GOOGLE MY CHROME (L) 15-1 Mitchell Cushing 
3 CAPTAIN BATBOY (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
4 FILTHY MCNASTY (L) 20-1 Jordon Miller 
5 MIKI'S BIG GUY (L) 7-1 Jeremy Indof 
6 MR AIN'T GOIN  12-1 Aaron Merriman 
7 ISITLIKEITTELL (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 
8 ENRICO PALLAZZO (L) 12-1 Brady Brown 
9 POWER CODE (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 
  

5 
$11,200 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 16:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 NOTORIOUS HANOVER (L) 4-1 Bradley Burke 
2 THE TODDFATHER (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
3 PD'S DIAMOND HOPE (L) 7-2 Brady Jenson 
4 LONGHAIRDCNTRYBOY (L) 10-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 TRUMPS NEWS  6-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 VINO (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
7 REGAL IDEA  15-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

6 
$11,500 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 16:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 ART OF REVENGE (L) 5-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 BUCKEYEBOLLINGER N (L) 7-5 Dave Palone 
3 TRUMPSTER BLUES  6-1 Justin Irvine 
4 SUMOMENTSOMWHERE A (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 GONNABELEGENDARY (L) 8-1 Jeremy Indof 
6 CYCLONE BANNER N (L) 12-1 Justin Walters 
 

7 
$7,700 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 16:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 ALL THE CHIPS (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
2 JD CAMDEN GB (L) 7-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 HEAVENSWAY A (L) 12-1 Justin Irvine 
4 LUNAR (L) 2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 MAJOR KEY (L) 12-1 Brady Jenson 
6 AUSSIE SCOOTER A (L) 7-2 Jeremy Indof 
7 DONT GET SHOCKED (L) 20-1 Jordon Miller 
8 OTHER PEOPLES BEER (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 
 

8 
$11,800 1600M TROT (6) 

APROX 17:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

 

1 MASS MARKET (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 
2 ROSE RUN YANKEE (L) 15-1 Jeremy Indof 
3 GABBY'S WILD CHILD (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
4 KEYSTONE APACHE (L) 12-1 Chris Shaw 
5 FRED'S DREAM GIRL (L) 4-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
6 WATER TORPEDO (L) 9-5 Justin Irvine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 
$11,800 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 17:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 HIGH IMPRESSION (L) 7-1 Mitchell Cushing 
2 MIDNIGHT REBEL (L) 12-1 Brady Jenson 
3 EL'S ROCKER (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
4 UNIVERSAL (L) 6-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 PARTY CENTRAL (L) 2-1 Dave Palone 
6 RISENSHINE SEASIDE (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
7 THE BOSS SAID (L) 9-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

10 
$9,200 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 17:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TENNESSEE TOM (L) 9-5 Ronnie Wrenn 
2 SMOKING JET (L) 8-1 Bradley Burke 
3 CHUCK (L) 12-1 Justin Irvine 
4 MY BAR TAB (L) 20-1 Wilbur Yoder 
5 WINDSONG PATRIOT (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 
6 ROCK CLIMBER (L) 6-1 Jordon Miller 
7 ESPRESSO (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
 

11 
$7,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 CAPTAIN AGAIN (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
2 YOU SAID I COULD  5-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 CHIP'S POWER (L) 2-1 Brady Jenson 
4 LEADS THE WAY  12-1 Chris Shaw 
5 TURN N DANCE (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
6 CUMULUS BB (L) 15-1 Justin Walters 
7 JUSLIKELATHER (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 
8 HARDBALL HANOVER  20-1 Jerry Kehm 
9 GOTTHISONEWISH (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
 

12 
$8,500 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
1 SAN REMO HANOVER  5-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 DON'T B BLUE (L) 7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 PONDA DIAMOND (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 
4 CALIFORNIASTRANGER (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
5 BROOKS (L) 7-1 Brady Brown 
6 BYASSEE'S BOBCAT (L) 20-1 Jeremy Indof 
7 DESIGNATED FREAK (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 
8 AMERICAN WARRIOR (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
 

13 
$8,500 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 18:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

1 NAIL DRIVER (L) 10-1 Wilbur Yoder 
2 CREDIT MY TOM  4-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 LITE THE CANDLES (L) 6-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
4 LITTLE TOWN ROAD  7-2 Dave Palone 
5 YOU FOUND OUT  6-1 Chris Shaw 
6 UNIQUE WEDDING (L) 6-1 Jeremy Indof 
7 STACKING GREEN (L) 7-1 Justin Walters 
8 LET EM DANCE (L) 8-1 Brady Jenson 
 

14 
$9,200 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 19:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 CRUZIN AMERICA (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 
2 U GOING  12-1 Mitchell Cushing 
3 MANTADOR  5-1 Jeremy Indof 
4 CAPTAIN COWBOY (L) 4-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 AMERICAN FLING (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
6 ROCKED N LOADED (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
7 SPIRITOFANOUTLAW (L) 6-1 Brady Jenson 
 

15 
$11,800 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 ASSIDUOUS (L) 6-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 DIESEL TORNADO (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
3 MALLARD HANOVER  10-1 Eric Miller 
4 CHANNING  9-5 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 MASTER SWAN (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
6 TWOFISTEDDRINKER (L) 12-1 Brady Jenson 
7 LIVIN IT UP  10-1 Wilbur Yoder 
8 FIRE N LIGHTNING (L) 20-1 Brian Zendt 
9 PANTOFOLAIO  20-1 Mitchell Cushing 

 

 


